

PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 55633320

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.336,74 RON - 1.336,74 RON

Descriere: CLOROM 200TAB 5CUTX 51 = 255 DEZ HEXID 1L 4BUC X 51 =204 LAVETE USCATE 3/SET 6SET X 2,50 =15 CIF 500ML LEMON 5BUC X 7,50 =37,50 DET. VASE M.A. 5L 1BUC X 18.49 = 18.49 SACI MENAJ 35L 10BUC X 2.80 = 28 BURETI SARMA (SPALATOARE PROFESIONALE) 10/SET 5SET X 12.61 =63.05 SAPUN LICHID M.A. 5L 1BUC X 17.50 =17.50 SACI MENAJERI 35L 5BUC X 2,80 =14 SACI MENAJERI 60L 5SET X 4,60 = 23 SACI MENAJERI 120L 5SET X 6,70 =33,50 HARTIE IGIENICA ALBA 10/SET 4BAX X 5,50 =22 PROSOP 150M PARISS 6BUC X 16 =96 PAHARE U.F. 200ML 100/SET 2SET X 4,50 =9 MANUSI MENAJ GALBENE 2BUC X 3.30 =6.60 CLOR (INALBITOR) 5L M.A. 3BUC X 13,50 = 40.50 DOMESTOS 5L 3BUC X 34.20 =102.60 CLIN 500ML 3BUC X 5.50 =16.50 IGIENOL 1L 3BUC X 15.50 =46.50 DEZINFECTANT MAINI HEXID 1L 5BUC X 51 = 255 MOP 250G 2BUC X 5 =10 OD. WC BREF 50G 3BUC X 6 = 18 LAVETE USCATE 3/SET 2BUC X 2.50 =5
